I hereby certify that a copy of the letter and customer notices filed in the matter above has been

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
DOCKET UW-210560

sent to the following parties via electronic mail on January 13, 2022:

Sally Brown

Office of the Attorney General
WUTC

P.O. Box 40128

Olympia, WA 98504-0128
Sally. Brown@utc.wa.gov

Chanda Mak
Legal Assistant
Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov

Betsy DeMarco
Betsy.DeMarco@utc.wa.gov

PCCSeaEF @atg.wa.gov

Thomas Johnson
Paralegal
Thomas.Johnson@atg.wa.gov

Brice C. Hartman
Legal Assistant
Brice.Hartman@atg.wa.gov
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" Richard A. Finnigan

Jeff Roberson

Assistant Attorney General
WUTC

P.O. Box 47250

Olympia, WA 98504
Jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov

Ann N.H. Paisner
Assistant Attorney General
Ann.Paisner(@atg.wa.gov

Lisa W. Gafken
Assistant Attorney General
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov

Nina Suetake
Assistant Attorney General
Nina.Suetake@atg.wa.gov

Stephanie Chase
Regulatory Analyst
Stephanie.Chase(@atg.wa.gov



